CORRIDA DA CIDADE 2025 - 3° EDICAO PINDAMONHANGABA

Relatério Geral - 5KM CORRIDA - Masculino

Coloc.

1

Numero

707

608
691
615
605

Nome

ROBSON KARLOS DE OLIVEIRA E
SILVA

JONATAS ALVARENGA

PETER GALLAGHER

JUAN PABLO EUGE?NIO MOREIRA
JOAO PEDRO DA COSTA MENDES

Relatorio emitido em 15/03/2025 as 08:35:39
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Tempo
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